
Name

Score

Follow the instructions given below and arrange the numbers

accordingly. An example is done for you.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6

-4

-63

-58

52

-15

31

-72

61

-77

32

-19

-56

49

-81

-18

42

67

-33

-13

-17

-8

18

-29

39

largest smallest

largest smallest

smallest largest

largest smallest

smallest largest
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-56
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-13

-18

-17

42

-8
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18

-33

-33

-13
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-17

-18

-8

-19

18

67

-29

-58

39

52

largest smallest

largest smallest

smallest largest

largest smallest

smallest largest
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